
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 5500 7290 7125

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam Other 6425 7305 6865

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other 4495 7425 7200

Gujarat Amreli Babra Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7150 7640 7395

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other 6250 7350 6800

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local 5000 6875 6875

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton 6750 7350 7150

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other 6800 7200 7000

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other 6600 7200 6900

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7000 7201 7100

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6850 7155 7000

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6850 7160 7000

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6900 7150 7050

Gujarat
Devbhumi 

Dwarka
Bhanvad Bunny 6000 6500 6400

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other 6000 7140 6570

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other 6500 7500 7125

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local 6750 7520 7135

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) 6830 7540 7275

Gujarat Panchmahals Gogamba Other 6200 6550 6400

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) 6480 7080 6880

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) 5310 7350 7015

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton 6520 7430 7000

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) 6525 7120 6800

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) 7121 7405 7300

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other 6900 7650 7275

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other 6985 7145 7065

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Pumkitalov) Other 7010 7195 7125

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6750 7150 6950

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 6150 6995 6750

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 5300 7100 6200

Karnataka Haveri Savanur GCH 4091 7289 6554
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Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Alirajpur Without Ginned Cotton 7000 7000 7000

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber 6450 7000 6900

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton 2900 70000 7000

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton 6260 6820 6820

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton 5100 7775 7300

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton 6000 6425 6375

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton 6349 7480 6375

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton 5995 7100 6420

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Medium Fiber 6880 6880 6880

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton 6000 7200 7140

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Medium Fiber 6800 6800 6800

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Without Ginned Cotton 6350 8400 8400

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Long fiber 7200 7295 7295

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Without Ginned Cotton 7000 8200 8200

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Long fiber 7500 7505 7500

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Without Ginned Cotton 7500 8100 7500

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton 6350 7206 7000

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Ginned Cotton 6550 6550 6550

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton 5490 7170 6200

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton 6150 6850 6200

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon Without Ginned Cotton 5991 7276 6800

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Medium Fiber 6675 6960 6925

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton 4665 7450 7150

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton 6555 7000 7000

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Long fiber 7550 7650 7600

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton 5560 8050 7500

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi 6600 7060 6950

Maharashtra Yavatmal Ralegaon Other 6900 7265 7150

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American 7030 7340 7290

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Rawatsar American 7251 7430 7415

Telangana Adilabad Asifabad Cotton (Unginned) 6800 7000 7000

Telangana Karimnagar Husnabad Cotton (Unginned) 7121 7200 7200

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) 6600 6950 6800

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) 6157 6457 6227

Telangana Medak Gajwel Cotton (Ginned) 6500 6750 6650




